TOWN HILL BALL FIELD USE SCHEDULE 2025

2-Jun
3-Jun
4-Jun
5-Jun
6-Jun
7-Jun
19-Jun
1-Jul
16-Jul
31-Jul
8-Aug
9-Aug
10-Aug
12-Aug
27-Aug
13-Sep

4-6:30
4:30-6
6-9pm
4:30-6:30
6:00-8
10:00-11
6-9pm
6-9pm
6-9pm
6-9pm

all day

all day

all day
6-9pm
5:30-8:30pm
1-7p

Twin Valley baseball
Twin Valley baseball
Kickball Club

Twin Valley baseball
Twin Valley baseball
Twin Valley baseball
Kickball Club

Kickball Club

Kickball Club

Kickball Club
Bolognani Tournament
Bolognani Tournament
Bolognani Tournament
Kickball Club

Kickball Club

Kickball Club



