## **TOWN HILL BALL FIELD USE SCHEDULE 2025**

2-Jun	4-6:30	Twin Valley baseball
3-Jun	4:30-6	Twin Valley baseball
4-Jun	6-9pm	Kickball Club
5-Jun	4:30-6:30	Twin Valley baseball
6-Jun	6:00-8	Twin Valley baseball
7-Jun	10:00-11	Twin Valley baseball
19-Jun	6-9pm	Kickball Club
1-Jul	6-9pm	Kickball Club
16-Jul	6-9pm	Kickball Club
31-Jul	6-9pm	Kickball Club
8-Aug	all day	Bolognani Tournament
9-Aug	all day	Bolognani Tournament
10-Aug	all day	Bolognani Tournament
12-Aug	6-9pm	Kickball Club
27-Aug	5:30-8:30pm	Kickball Club
13-Sep	1-7p	Kickball Club